
Seaton Park Slalom Results Sunday 27th May 2012

Division 3 Mens Kayak

Position Div3_Bib Name Club Status R1-Time R1-Pens R1-Total R2-Time R2-Pens R2-Total Best_Run Points

1 28 IAN HOSIE ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J16 99 2 101 97 0 97 97 1000

2 364 DAN HOSIE ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J14 99 2 101 101 4 105 101 917

3 130 MATT MCDIARMID BREADALBANE J12 106 2 108 110 2 112 108 833

4 59 CALLUM MACEACHEN BREADALBANE J12 111 0 111 110 2 112 111 750

5 33 AARON HOLMES BREADALBANE J12 112 2 114 111 2 113 113 667

6 127 LYLE SMITH ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB Sen 111 6 117 112 2 114 114 583

7 51 MACLAEN NAISMITH ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J16 116 0 116 118 0 118 116 500

8 358 BEN HOSIE ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J10 115 8 123 114 4 118 118 417

9 210 PRETAM GURUNG BREADALBANE J12 121 52 173 119 4 123 123 333

10 373 JAY ANDERSON BREADALBANE J12 131 2 133 134 2 136 133 250

11 NP GREGOR HUGHES ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J14 123 10 133 131 6 137 133 167

12 385 IAIN MCBRIDE BREADALBANE J12 133 8 141 131 6 137 137 83

Division 3 Womens Kayak

Position Div3_Bib Name Club Status R1-Time R1-Pens R1-Total R2-Time R2-Pens R2-Total Best_Run Points

1 89 KATIE MCGREGOR ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J14 128 0 128 129 6 135 128 1000

2 30 EMMA MURRAY BREADALBANE J12 121 54 175 136 2 138 138 800

3 116 MAIRI EDWARDS BREADALBANE J12 135 4 139 139 0 139 139 600

4 114 SCARLETT ROSS BREADALBANE J12 140 0 140 142 2 144 140 400

5 111 BREAGH MACPHERSON BREADALBANE J12 148 0 148 146 4 150 148 200

Division 3 C2 1.2

Position Div3_Bib Name Club Status R1-Time R1-Pens R1-Total R2-Time R2-Pens R2-Total Best_Run Mod Run Points

1 164 M.NAISMITH & I.HOSIE ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J16 182 8 190 190 158 42

Division 4 Mens Kayak

Position Race_Bib Name Club Status R1-Time R1-Pens R1-Total R2-Time R2-Pens R2-Total Best_Run

24 6 GARY THAIN DEVERON CANOE CLUB Sen 129 6 135 129 2 131 131 P

25 16 ALLAN DICKIE SELKIRK CANOE CLUB Vet 132 0 132 134 0 134 132 P

27 11 IAN CLARK DEVERON CANOE CLUB Vet 133 8 141 132 2 134 134

31 17 SCOTT RAMSAY SELKIRK CANOE CLUB Vet 0 0 0 138 6 144 144

28 5 HAMISH ASHCROFT BREADALBANE J12 139 6 145 141 4 145 145

30 15 LUC RAMSAY SELKIRK CANOE CLUB J12 145 2 147 152 52 204 147

33 7 PAUL WATT ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J12 150 6 156 152 8 160 156

32 14 DYLAN DICKIE SELKIRK CANOE CLUB J10 156 6 162 157 4 161 161

36 22 ALPHONSE FETTES ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB U8 168 14 182 200 14 214 182

40 9 CAMERON HARALD ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J10 261 154 415 330 110 440 415



Division 4 Mens C1

Position Race_Bib Name Club Status R1-Time R1-Pens R1-Total R2-Time R2-Pens R2-Total Best_Run

29 4 ANDREW DOUGLAS ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J14 139 6 145 141 2 143 143 P

34 3051 MACLAEN NAISMITH ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J16 159 0 159 155 6 161 159

37 3358 BEN HOSIE ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J10 167 112 279 191 10 201 201

Officials Open

Position Name Club Status Boat Sex Division R1-Time R1-Pens R1-Total R2-Time R2-Pens R2-Total Best_Run

1 STUART GERRIE ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB Sen K1 M Prem 74 0 74 76 0 76 74

2 ALAN MEIKLE DEVERON CANOE CLUB Vet K1 M Prem 84 0 84 89 0 89 84

3 EDDIE PRZYGODA ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J18 K1 M Div 1 85 4 89 90 2 92 89

4 JANET PECK ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB S?? K1 W Div 2 100 2 102 100 0 100 100

5 SYDNEY PRZYGODA ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J14 K1 M Div 1 99 2 101 102 4 106 101

6 SYDNEY PRZYGODA ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB J14 C1 M Div 2 113 0 113 116 4 120 113

7 GUDRUN PRZYGODA ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB Sen K1 W Div X3 130 0 130 132 2 134 130

Topo Duo

Position Name Club Status Boat Sex Division R1-Time R1-Pens R1-Total R2-Time R2-Pens R2-Total Best_Run

1 I.CLARK & G.THAIN DEVERON CANOE CLUB Vet K2 M Div X3 165 6 171 173 4 177 171

2 S.HOSIE & G.NAISMITH ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUB Vet K2 M Div X3 227 164 391 204 116 320 320

Overall Handicap Race

Position Name Status Club Boat Sex Division R1-Time R1-Pens R1-Total R2-Time R2-Pens R2-Total Best_Run Hanidicap

1 JANET PECK Sen ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 W Div 2 100 2 102 100 0 100 100 -35

2 IAN HOSIE J16 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 M Div 3 99 2 101 97 0 97 97 -30

3 MATT MCDIARMID J12 BREADALBANE K1 M Div 3 106 2 108 110 2 112 108 -40

4 CALLUM MACEACHEN J12 BREADALBANE K1 M Div 3 111 0 111 110 2 112 111 -40

5 DAN HOSIE J14 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 M Div 3 99 2 101 101 4 105 101 -30

6 AARON HOLMES J12 BREADALBANE K1 M Div 3 112 2 114 111 2 113 113 -40

7 BEN HOSIE J10 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 M Div 3 115 8 123 114 4 118 118 -45

8 STUART GERRIE Sen ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 M Prem 74 0 74 76 0 76 74 0

9 KATIE MCGREGOR J14 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 W Div 3 128 0 128 129 6 135 128 -50

10 EMMA MURRAY J12 BREADALBANE K1 W Div 3 121 54 175 136 2 138 138 -60

11 MAIRI EDWARDS J12 BREADALBANE K1 W Div 3 135 4 139 139 0 139 139 -60

12 EDDIE PRZYGODA J18 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 M Div 1 85 4 89 90 2 92 89 -10

13 SCARLETT ROSS J12 BREADALBANE K1 W Div 3 140 0 140 142 2 144 140 -60

13 GUDRUN PRZYGODA Sen ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 W Div X3 130 0 130 132 2 134 130 -50

15 PRETAM GURUNG J12 BREADALBANE K1 M Div 3 121 52 173 119 4 123 123 -40

16 LYLE SMITH Sen ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 M Div 3 111 6 117 112 2 114 114 -30



17 ALAN MEIKLE Vet DEVERON CANOE CLUBK1 M Prem 84 0 84 89 0 89 84 0

18 MACLAEN NAISMITH J16 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 M Div 3 116 0 116 118 0 118 116 -30

19 BREAGH MACPHERSON J12 BREADALBANE K1 W Div 3 148 0 148 146 4 150 148 -60

20 SYDNEY PRZYGODA J14 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 M Div 1 99 2 101 102 4 106 101 -10

21 SYDNEY PRZYGODA J14 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBC1 M Div 2 113 0 113 116 4 120 113 -21

22 JAY ANDERSON J12 BREADALBANE K1 M Div 3 131 2 133 134 2 136 133 -40

23 IAIN MCBRIDE J12 BREADALBANE K1 M Div 3 133 8 141 131 6 137 137 -40

24 GARY THAIN Sen DEVERON CANOE CLUBK1 M Div 4 129 6 135 129 2 131 131 -30

25 ALLAN DICKIE Vet SELKIRK CANOE CLUBK1 M Div 4 132 0 132 134 0 134 132 -30

26 GREGOR HUGHES J14 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 M Div 3 123 10 133 131 6 137 133 -30

27 IAN CLARK Vet DEVERON CANOE CLUBK1 M Div 4 133 8 141 132 2 134 134 -30

28 HAMISH ASHCROFT J12 BREADALBANE K1 M Div 4 139 6 145 141 4 145 145 -40

29 ANDREW DOUGLAS J14 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBC1 M Div 4 139 6 145 141 2 143 143 -36

30 LUC RAMSAY J12 SELKIRK CANOE CLUBK1 M Div 4 145 2 147 152 52 204 147 -40

31 SCOTT RAMSAY Vet SELKIRK CANOE CLUBK1 M Div 4 0 0 0 138 6 144 144 -30

32 DYLAN DICKIE J10 SELKIRK CANOE CLUBK1 M Div 4 156 6 162 157 4 161 161 -45

33 PAUL WATT J12 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 M Div 4 150 6 156 152 8 160 156 -40

34 MACLAEN NAISMITH J16 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBC1 M Div 4 159 0 159 155 6 161 159 -36

35 I.CLARK & G.THAIN Vet DEVERON CANOE CLUBK2 M Div X3 165 6 171 173 4 177 171 -40

36 ALPHONSE FETTES U8 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 M Div 4 168 14 182 200 14 214 182 -50

37 BEN HOSIE J10 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBC1 M Div 4 167 112 279 191 10 201 201 -51

38 M.NAISMITH & I.HOSIE J16 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBC2 M Div 3 182 8 190 0 0 0 190 -40

39 S.HOSIE & G.NAISMITH Vet ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK2 M Div X3 227 164 391 204 116 320 320 -40

40 CAMERON HARALD J10 ABERDEEN KAYAK CLUBK1 M Div 4 261 154 415 330 110 440 415 -45


